
5.150 - 5875 Mhz
Bi-direccional half duplex
<10W (0.7A en TX)
12 VDC

26 dBm +/- 0.8 dBm
18dB
3 dBm
18 dBm
<2uS

12 dB max
5 dB
+/- 1dB

SMA h
SMA h

Led TX rojo
Led RX amarillo

-10 a 60 C
-40 a 80 C
Interior

0.5 Kgr
1.3 Kgr

7.5/100/100 mm
Wir e l e ss L a n
802.11 a

C on e c tor es SMA h

AMP5 G 8


